销售合同
SALES CONTRACT
Contract NO: GLB-ATC20191112 DATE: 19-Dec-22
Buyer: MYGA TRADING LLC Echo :008615018796671
adress: Warehouse #1 100/1, 32C Um Ramool Dubai UAE
Seller: Shenzhen Yagofun Technology Co.,Ltd Stefan: 008618476492240
adress: Floor 2,4,5,6, Building C, Starlight Industrial Park, NO. 4, Shihuan Road,Shilong Community, Shiyan Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China.
经买卖双方确认根据下列条款订立合同：
The contract is based on the following conditions agreed by both parties
Model Power Size(mm) Vin Vout Iout IP Piture QTY(pcs) Unit
Price($)
Amount($) Remar
k
HRS-150-24
150W
287*49*29
170-264VAC
24V 6.25A 20 500 $13.52 $6,758.40
3 in 1
DimHRSW-150-24 305*51*30 12V 12.5A 67 300 $19.20 $5,760.00
HRSW-150-24 305*51*30 24V 6.25A 67 500 $19.20 $9,600.00
HRL-60-24 60W 160*35*22
170-264VAC
24V 2.5A
20
400 $4.10 $1,640.00
Non-
dim
HRL-100-24 100W 145*48*24 24V 4.2A 500 $5.60 $2,800.00
HRL-150-24 150W 185*48*24 24V 6.25A 100 $6.60 $660.00
HRL-200-24 200W 208*63*29 24V 8.3A 300 $7.90 $2,370.00
HRL-300-24 300W 227*63*29 24V 12.5A 300 $9.90 $2,970.00
HRL-400-24 400W 227*63*29 24V 16.6A 100 $12.00 $1,200.00
HRW-60-24 60W 200*34*24
100-264VAC
24V 2.5A
67
200 $6.32 $1,263.36
Non-
dim
HRW-100-24 100W 210*68*39 24V 4.2A 400 $8.78 $3,513.60
HRW-150-24 150W 210*68*39 24V 6.25A 200 $10.65 $2,129.28
HRW-200-24 200W 207*75*42
170-264VAC
24V 8.3A 300 $12.31 $3,692.16
HRW-300-24 300W 250*75*32 24V 12.5A 300 $15.28 $4,584.96
In Total 4400pcs $48,941.76
1.备注：货物的发票是合同的一部分，并与该合同一样有着合法地位。
  Remarks: The invoice is part of the contract and has the same force of law
2.包装：飞机盒+纸箱包装，如因不当包装引起商品损害，责任应由卖方承担.